ELEGANZA MAX
Cylinder LED Light
Architectural Round Cylinder | 4” Aperture | 12” Height
The Eleganza Max Pendant series offers a stunning and sophisticated solution for open
ceilings, distinguished by its sleek machined aluminum body. This fully die-cast aluminum
fixture stands out for its exceptional durability, refined aesthetics, and notably higher
lumen output. The Eleganza Max can be further customized with a range of accessories,
including the Snoot, Pin-hole, Glowing Ring, or Hexcell Louver.

27K 30K 35K 40K
ORDERING GUIDE
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
10/26/2024
AE-CYL-EZM-50R12 -P-T
AE-CYL-EZM-50R12
ERALUX ELEGANZA MAX
12” height fixture
-SF-00
Surface Mount
-PC-12
Pendant | 12’ Aircraft Cable
Adjustable 1-12’
-SM-02
Stem Mount | 2’ Stem
-SM-03
Stem Mount | 3’ Stem
-SM-04
Stem Mount | 4’ Stem
-50
50W | 3431 lm
Programmable
from 19-47W
-P27
2700K
-P30
3000K
-P35
3500K
-P40
4000K
90 CRI
15
15°
30
30°
40
40°
55
55°
-P-T
Premium
90 CRI
BK
Black powder
coat
WH
White powder
coat
SV
Silver powder
Coat
RALXXXX
Custom
Fixture Family Mounting Power CCT Distribution CRI Finish
ELEGANZA MAX
Cylinder LED Light
Architectural Round Cylinder | 4” Aperture | 12” Height
Custom Color Guide
Custom Finish
1. Programmable between 19-50 watts
2. Contact manufacture for custom color and size
AE-CYL-EZM
ERALUX ELEGANZA MAX
Indoor Wall Mounted Fixture
-HX